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The restaurant from Belfast offers 17 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average £5. In the present
time many are possibly thinking about a healthier diet; specifically for this, (v) The Honest Vegan's menu offers a
diversity of easily digestible menus, here they serve a appetizing brunch in the morning. You can also look
forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, and you can look forward to authentic [talian cuisine with classics like pizza
and pasta.
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(v) The Honest Vegan Menu

fippetizers

TOASTED BANANA BREAD

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Breakfast

PORRIDGE

Soup

HEARTY CHILLI

House Specials

ETHIOPIAN STEW

Garden

NOODLE SALAD

£4

£4

£4

£8

£8

£7

Breakfasts

ACAI BOWL £4

Pickied for You

ALL DAY BREAKFAST £7

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST £4

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Uncategorized

CHOCOLATE BUCKWHEAT GRANOLA £4

PEPPERMINT CREAM SQUARE £3
PEANUT BUTTER SQUARES £2
RAW SNICKERS CHEESECAKE £4
RAW BLUEBERRY & LIME £4
CHEESECAKE

GERMAN SHORTBREAD £2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -16:00
Tuesday 10:00 -16:00
Wednesday 10:00 -16:00
Thursday 10:00 -19:30
Friday 10:00 -19:30
Saturday 09:00 -17:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:00
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